
Show Start: 14:30:00
Length: 30:00

UNI_TV
Print Date / Time: 03/27/10 22:59:39 Show Ends: 15:00:00

Printed by: Joyce Chen (chen) Page 1 of 1 pages

# Talent Shot Cam PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit

A-1 John 
Fynarrdt 2-shot C3 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:16 2:29:56 PM

A-2 Tara 
McCready 2-shot C3 Opening DDR 0:00 2:30:12 PM

A-5 John 
Fynarrdt MCU C4 coach jake contract RDR 0:02 2:30:42 PM

A-6 Tara 
McCready MCU C2 weather PKG 1:08 2:31:09 PM

A-7 John 
Fynarrdt MCU C4 Ritalin PKG 3:43 2:32:17 PM

A-8 Tara 
McCready MCU C2 Mens basketball sendoff PKG 2:28 2:36:00 PM

A-10 Tara 
McCready 2-shot C3 Toss to PSA RDR 0:06 2:38:28 PM

{Break} 1:00 2:38:34 PM

B-1 John 
Fynarrdt 2-shot C3 Toss to Ben RDR 0:06 2:39:34 PM

B-2 Ben 
Hagartyb MCU C1 mark less moore jams PKG 4:20 2:39:40 PM

B-3 Ben 
Hagartyb MCU   C1 jaysean concert RDR 0:20 2:44:00 PM

B-5 Ben 
Hagartyb MCU C1 antique show pkg 1:34 2:44:20 PM

B-6 Ben 
Hagartyb MCU C1 toss to break RDR 0:10 2:45:54 PM

{Break} 1:00 2:46:04 PM

C-1 Tara 
McCready 2shot C3 toss to sports RDR 0:05 2:47:04 PM

C-2 Ryan Hull MCU C1 Braketology PKG 4:21 2:47:09 PM

C-3 Ryan Hull MCU C1 Womens NCAA VO/SOT 1:06 2:51:30 PM

C-4 Ryan Hull MCU C1 UNI Wrestling PKG 3:15 2:52:14 PM

C-5 Ryan Hull MCU C1 Dickinson relays PKG 2:00 2:55:29 PM

C-6 Ryan Hull MCU C1 toss to news RDR 0:04 2:57:29 PM

B-4 Ben 
Hagartyb MCU C1 Bad hair PKG 1:56 2:57:34 PM

C-7 John 
Fynarrdt 2-shot C3 closing RDR 0:10 2:59:30 PM

C-8 Tara 
McCready 2-shot C3 credits CG 0:00 2:59:40 PM

End of Show 3:00:00 PM


